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1 a Aregger Fabian 20.00
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00
+ Huser Christian 10.00

1 b Zgraggen Peter 20.00
+ Thalmann Adrian 10.00
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00

1 c Zürcher Ueli * 20.00
+ Wyss Christian * 10.00
+ Troxler Jonas * 10.00

2 a Amrhyn Jonas 19.75
+ Wyss Sven * 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00

2 b Duss Yvan 19.75
+ Gloggner André 10.00
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 9.75

2 c Lustenberger Marc * 19.75
+ Bürli Roger ** 10.00
+ Schurtenberger Sven *** 9.75

2 d Lustenberger Tim (2005) 19.75
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 10.00
+ Staffelbach Noah 9.75

2 e Scherer Niklaus ** 19.75
+ Scherrer Patrick * 10.00
+ Jund Matthias * 9.75

2 f Schwyzer Samuel * 19.75
+ Achermann Christoph * 9.75
+ Egli Damian ** 10.00

2 g Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 19.75
+ Rust Silvio 9.75
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00

2 h Theiler Andre 19.75
+ Egli Samuel 10.00
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75

2 i Widmer Simon 19.75
+ Schumacher Ramon 10.00
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75

3 Riedweg Matteo (2005) 19.50
+ Küng Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

4 a Achermann David (2006) 19.00
- Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.00
+ Schneider Linus (2006) 10.00

4 b Bühler Patrice 19.00
+ Odermatt Andreas 10.00
- Theiler Nils (2004) 9.00

4 c Vogel Laurin 19.00
- Grüter Marcel 9.00
+ Achermann Ueli 10.00

5 a Achermann Daniel 18.75
- Egli Christian 8.75
+ Thalmann Adrian 10.00

5 b Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 18.75
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00
+ Fischer Silvan (2006) 9.75

5 c Felder Martin * 18.75
- Troxler Jonas * 8.75
+ Wicki David * 10.00

5 d Gasser Severin (2006) 18.75
- Erni Remo (2005) 9.00
+ Suter Nicolas 9.75

5 e Grüter Marcel 18.75
- Vogel Laurin 9.00
+ Erni Jano 9.75

5 f Häller Nick 18.75
- Achermann Ueli 8.75
+ Wigger Simon 10.00

5 g Küng Jonas (2004) 18.75
- Fischer Markus 8.75
+ Bürli Daniel 10.00

5 h Rust Lorin (2004) 18.75
- Waser David 8.75
+ Egli Samuel 10.00

5 i Stöckli Damian * 18.75
+ Vogel Marcel * 10.00
- Ambühl Joel ** 8.75

5 j Theiler Nils (2004) 18.75
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75
- Bühler Patrice 9.00

5 k Zurfluh Roman ** 18.75
- Schärli Reto * 8.75
+ Lustenberger Josef * 10.00

5 l Schumacher Ramon 18.75
o Widmer Simon 8.75
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 10.00

5 m Staffelbach Noah 18.75
+ Suter Nicolas 10.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75

6 a Bachmann Roger * 18.50
- Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75
+ Schärli Reto * 9.75

6 b Waser David 18.50
- Rust Lorin (2004) 8.75
+ Erni Remo (2005) 9.75

6 c Bühler Kilian * 18.50
o Egli Damian ** 8.50
+ Bühlmann Daniel * 10.00

6 d Egli Damian ** 18.50
+ Bühler Kilian * 10.00
o Schwyzer Samuel * 8.50

6 e Fuchs Jonas (2006) 18.50
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

6 f Lüscher Elias (2006) 18.50
o Huser Christian 8.50
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00

6 g Wigger Simon 18.50
+ Erni Jano 10.00
o Häller Nick 8.50

7 a Arnold Linus (2004) 18.25
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50

7 b Boog Timo (2006) 18.25
+ Bürli Daniel 9.75
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.50

7 c Bürli Roger ** 18.25
o Lustenberger Marc * 8.50
+ Ottiger Lukas * 9.75

7 d Gloggner Matthias (2005) 18.25
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 9.75
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

7 e Huser Christian 18.25
+ Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.75
o Aregger Fabian 8.50

7 f Jund Matthias * 18.25
+ Thalmann Thomas * 9.75
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50

7 g Lustenberger Josef * 18.25
+ Wüest David * 9.75
o Zurfluh Roman ** 8.50

7 h Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.25
+ Schneider Linus (2006) 9.75
o Theiler Andre 8.50

7 i Muff Pascal (2006) 18.25
+ Fischer Silvan (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Simon 8.50

7 j Odermatt Andreas 18.25
o Bühler Patrice 8.50
+ Widmer Dominik 9.75

7 k Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 18.25
+ Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.75
o Duss Yvan 8.50

7 l Thalmann Thomas * 18.25
o Jund Matthias * 8.50
+ Wyss Christian * 9.75

7 m von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 18.25
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Amrhyn Jonas 8.50

7 n Wyss Sven * 18.25
o Amrhyn Jonas 8.50
+ Scherrer Patrick * 9.75

8 a Meyer Joel (2004) 17.75
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Rust Silvio 9.00
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8 b Küng Simon (2006) 17.75
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.75
- Fischer Markus 9.00

8 c Wüest David * 17.75
o Lustenberger Josef * 8.75
- Vogel Marcel * 9.00

9 a Ambühl Joel ** 17.50
- Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.75
- Stöckli Damian * 8.75

9 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 17.50
- Meyer Joel (2004) 8.75
- Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.75

9 c Fischer Markus 17.50
- Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75
- Küng Simon (2006) 8.75

9 d Erni Remo (2005) 17.50
- Gasser Severin (2006) 9.00
o Waser David 8.50

9 e Ottiger Lukas * 17.50
- Wicki David * 9.00
o Bürli Roger ** 8.50

9 f Rust Silvio 17.50
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.50
- Meyer Joel (2004) 9.00

9 g Troxler Jonas * 17.50
- Felder Martin * 9.00
o Zürcher Ueli * 8.50

9 h Vogel Marcel * 17.50
o Stöckli Damian * 8.50
- Wüest David * 9.00

9 i Wicki David * 17.50
- Ottiger Lukas * 9.00
o Felder Martin * 8.50

10 a Achermann Ueli 17.25
- Häller Nick 8.75
o Vogel Laurin 8.50

10 b Aregger Silvan (2006) 17.25
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
- Gloggner André 8.75

10 c Bühlmann Daniel * 17.25
- Bachmann Roger * 8.75
o Bühler Kilian * 8.50

10 d Gloggner André 17.25
o Duss Yvan 8.50
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75

10 e Schärli Reto * 17.25
- Zurfluh Roman ** 8.75
o Bachmann Roger * 8.50

10 f Schurtenberger Sven *** 17.25
- Ambühl Joel ** 8.75
o Lustenberger Marc * 8.50

10 g Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 17.25
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75

10 h Erni Jano 17.25
o Wigger Simon 8.75
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

10 i Wyss Christian * 17.25
o Zürcher Ueli * 8.50
o Thalmann Thomas * 8.75

11 a Bürli Daniel 17.00
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50
o Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50

11 b Egli Samuel 17.00
o Theiler Andre 8.50
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50

11 c Fischer Silvan (2006) 17.00
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

11 d Kretz Marius (2006) 17.00
o Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

11 e Kunz Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50

11 f Scherrer Patrick * 17.00
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50
o Wyss Sven * 8.50

11 g Schneider Linus (2006) 17.00
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

11 h Stalder Wanja (2006) 17.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
o Schumacher Ramon 8.50

11 i Suter Nicolas 17.00
o Staffelbach Noah 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

11 j Thalmann Adrian 17.00
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50
o Achermann Daniel 8.50

11 k Widmer Dominik 17.00
o Aregger Fabian 8.50
o Odermatt Andreas 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


